Grado Tipo posto Classe di
Codice titolarita Denominazione scuola scuola concorso

VESD020001 LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE "M. GUC  SS NORMALE A009
VESL02401Q LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE SS NORMALE A013
VETD028012 I.T.C.G. "8 MARZO" SS NORMALE A016
VERH020008 ELENA CORNARO SS NORMALE A017
VETD01201C G. LUZZATTO SS NORMALE A017
VERH04000D ANDREA BARBARIGO SS NORMALE A017
VERC00451G L. LUZZATTI - SERALE SS NORMALE A017
VETD01601Q P. SARPI SS NORMALE A017
VETD028012 I.T.C.G. "8 MARZO" SS NORMALE A017
VETD01601Q P. SARPI SS NORMALE A017
VETN018019 ANDREA GRITTI SS NORMALE A019
VETD01801B FRANCESCO FOSCARI SS NORMALE A019
VETD028012 I.T.C.G. "8 MARZO" SS NORMALE A019
VETF022019 A. RIGHI SS NORMALE A019
VERIO1301N D'ALESS| - PORTOGRUARO SS NORMALE A020
VERIO1301N D'ALESSI - PORTOGRUARO SS NORMALE A020
VERIO0401V T.A. EDISON - A. VOLTA SS NORMALE A020
VESL024515 LICEO ART. STATALE - SERALE SS NORMALE A021
VEPS00301T ETTORE MAIORANA SS NORMALE A025
VEPS023013 GIORDANO BRUNO SS NORMALE A025
VEPS023013 GIORDANO BRUNO SS NORMALE A025
VEPS00301T ETTORE MAIORANA SS NORMALE A025
VEPS023013 GIORDANO BRUNO SS NORMALE A029
VESL02401Q LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE SS NORMALE A029
VEPS02601E G.B. BENEDETTI SS NORMALE A029
VETDO6000R MARIA LAZZARI SS NORMALE A029
VETD01801B FRANCESCO FOSCARI SS NORMALE A029
VETN018019 ANDREA GRITTI SS NORMALE A029
VEPS002012 G. VERONESE SS NORMALE A029
VEPS05000A UGO MORIN SS NORMALE A029
VEPM02601G TOMMASEO SS NORMALE A029
VETF060003 VITO VOLTERRA SS NORMALE A029
VERH020008 ELENA CORNARO SS NORMALE A029
VEPS00301T ETTORE MAIORANA SS NORMALE A029
VEPC050007 XXV APRILE SS NORMALE A029
VETF04000T CARLO ZUCCANTE SS NORMALE A034
VETHOO801E S. VENIER SS NORMALE A035
VEPM02000G .1.S. LUIGI STEFANINI SS NORMALE A036
VEPS05000A UGO MORIN SS NORMALE A037
VEPS05000A UGO MORIN SS NORMALE A037
VEPS02601E G.B. BENEDETTI SS NORMALE A037
VEPC02401Q MARCO POLO SS NORMALE A037
VEPS04000Q GALILEO GALILEI SS NORMALE A037

SCUOLA NAVALE MOROSINI SS NORMALE A037
VEPC02401Q MARCO POLO SS NORMALE A037
VEPC050007 XXV APRILE SS NORMALE A037
VEPS002012 G. VERONESE SS NORMALE A037
VEPC050007 XXV APRILE SS NORMALE A037



VEPS023013
VETNO018019
VERH04000D
VEPS07000G
VETD022013
VETD028012
VEPC00301P
VEPCO1000R
VEPS04000Q
VEPS04000Q
VEPM02000G
VEPSO5000A
VETF060003
VETD030001
VETD028012
VERC00451G
VERI02701G
VETLO2101N
VETLO1901N
VERH04000D
VETNO1601N
VETD01201C
VEPMO030006
VEPMO02000G
VETFO4000T
VESD020001
VETFO4000T
VEPS04000Q
VEPS002012
VEPSO5000A
VEPS002012
VEPCO1000R
VEPC050007
VEPSO5000A
VEPSO05000A
VEPMO02601G
VEPC050007
VEPCO050007
VETDO6000R
VETD01201C
VEPSO5000A
VESL02401Q
VEPC00301P
VETFO08013
VETNO018019
VETD028012
VEPS023013
VEPSO5000A
VEPC00301P
VETD00401D

GIORDANO BRUNO
ANDREA GRITTI
ANDREA BARBARIGO
GALILEO GALILEI
DOMENICO CESTARI
I.T.C.G. "8 MARZO"

L.C. CORNER - MIRANO
L. C. FOSCARINI
GALILEO GALILEI
GALILEO GALILEI

[.1.S. LUIGI STEFANINI
UGO MORIN

VITO VOLTERRA

LEON BATTISTA ALBERTI
I.T.C.G. "8 MARZO"

L. LUZZATTI - SERALE

G. PONTI

CARLO SCARPA

G. MASSARI

ANDREA BARBARIGO
FRANCESCO ALGAROTTI
G. LUZZATTO

MARCO BELLI

[.L.S. LUIGI STEFANINI
CARLO ZUCCANTE
LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE "M. GUC
CARLO ZUCCANTE
GALILEO GALILEI

G. VERONESE

UGO MORIN

G. VERONESE

MARCO FOSCARINI (AN. CONVITTC
XXV APRILE

UGO MORIN

UGO MORIN
TOMMASEO

XXV APRILE

XXV APRILE

MARIA LAZZARI

G. LUZZATTO

UGO MORIN

LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE
L.C. CORNER - MIRANO
E. FERMI

ANDREA GRITTI

I.T.C.G. "8 MARZO"
GIORDANO BRUNO
UGO MORIN

ELENA CORNER

A. GRAMSCI
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NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
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NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE

A037
AO039
A047
A047
A048
A048
A049
A049
A049
A049
A049
A049
A050
A050
A050
A050
A050
A050
AO050
A050
A050
A050
A050
A050
A050
A050
A050
A051
A051
A051
A051
A051
A051
A051
A051
A051
A051
A052
A060
A060
A060
AO61
AO61
A071
A075
A075
A246
A246
A246
A246



VEPS002012
VEPMO030006
VEPC050007
VEPMO02000G
VETD028012
VETD028012
VEPC02301X
VEPS023013
VETNO018019
VESSOO0VP8
VERI002017
VETF02701C
VESSOO0VP8
VETD022013
VETFO4000T
VERIO2102N
VETF022019
VETFO60003
VETF022019
VESSOO0VP8
VESD020001

G. VERONESE

MARCO BELLI

XXV APRILE

[.L.S. LUIGI STEFANINI
I.T.C.G. "8 MARZO"
I.T.C.G. "8 MARZO"
RAIMONDO FRANCHETTI
GIORDANO BRUNO
ANDREA GRITTI
DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE
GUGLIELMO MARCONI
PRIMO LEVI

DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE
DOMENICO CESTARI
CARLO ZUCCANTE
ENRICO MATTEI

A. RIGHI

VITO VOLTERRA

A. RIGHI

DOTAZIONE PROVINCIALE
LICEO ARTISTICO STATALE "M. GUC
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NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
SOSTEGNO
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE
NORMALE

A346
A346
A346
A346
A346
A346
A346
A346
A546
C130
C240
C240
C240
C260
C260
C320
C320
C320
C430
C555
D611



